w w w . t n b . c aD14
C
B
A
CICG9050-A250 / CICG9075-B850
C
A
B
CICG50A250 / CICG150D1375
Iberville ® Commercial Grade Fittings
Flexible Cord
Steel Fittings
• Made of corrosion resistant, zinc
 plated machined steel
• Raintight and strainrelief
• Has a neoprene rubber bushing
 that ensures a permanent raintight
 seal around the cord outer jacket
 and a galvanized steel pressure
 ring that prevents distortion of the
 bushing when subjected to the
 tightening of the gland nut
Cat. No. Trade
Size (in.)
KO
Size (in.)
Cable Dimensions (in.) Throat
 (in.)
Dimensions (in.)
Min. Max. A B C
Cord Grip Fittings (Machined Steel / Zinc Plated)
CICG50A250
1/2 1/2
0.150 0.250
0.640 1-1/32 13/16 1-5/16
CICG50A350 0.250 0.350
CICG50A450 0.350 0.460
CICG50A560 0.450 0.560
CICG50A650 0.560 0.650
CICG75A250
3/4 3/4
0.150 0.250
0.687 1-1/32 13/16 1-5/16
CICG75A350 0.250 0.350
CICG75A450 0.350 0.460
CICG75A560 0.450 0.560
CICG75A650 0.550 0.650
CICG75B750 0.650 0.750
0.845 1-1/4 1-1/32 1-9/16
CICG75B850 0.750 0.850
CICG100B560
1 1
0.450 0.560
0.937 1-1/4 1-1/8 1-3/4
CICG100B650 0.560 0.650
CICG100B750 0.650 0.750
CICG100B850 0.750 0.850
CICG100C950 0.850 0.950
1.050 1-1/2 1-3/16 1-7/8
CICG100C1050 0.950 1.050
CICG125C850
1-1/4 1-1/4
0.750 0.850
1.187 1-1/2
1-1/4 1-5/16
CICG125C950 0.850 0.950
CICG125D1050 0.950 1.050
1.375 2
CICG125D1150 1.050 1.150
CICG125D1250 1.150 1.250
CICG125D1375 1.250 1.375
CICG150D1050
1-1/2 1-1/2
0.950 1.050
1-5/16 2
CICG150D1150 1.050 1.150
CICG150D1250 1.150 1.250
CICG150D1375 1.250 1.375
90° Cord Grip Fittings (Malleable Iron)
CICG9050-A250
1/2 1/2
0.150 0.250
0.609 1-1/8 9/16 1-21/32
CICG9050-A350 0.250 0.350
CICG9050-A450 0.350 0.450
CICG9050-A560 0.450 0.560
CICG9050-A650 0.550 0.650
CICG9075-A250
3/4 3/4
0.150 0.250
0.813 1-3/8 19/32 1-25/32
CICG9075-A350 0.250 0.350
CICG9075-A450 0.350 0.450
CICG9075-A560 0.450 0.560
CICG9075-A650 0.550 0.650
CICG9075-B750 0.650 0.750
CICG9075-B850 0.750 0.850